LD600074430

(Address) (Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500077904915

07/26/06--01017--009 **125.00

OF JUL 26 AM 8: 39
SECRETARY OF STATE
TAIL LAHASSEE FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJECT: LC Mini	ing Equipment, LLC		
,	(Name of Limited	l Liability Company)	
	Organization and fee(s) are su	-	
Please return all correspondence	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
Paul J Burk	 	J CD	
	·	Name of Person)	
Law Offices	s of Paul J Burkhart,		
		Firm/Company)	
800 Village	e Square Crossing,	Suite 108	
5 1 5		,	
Palm Bead	ch Gardens, Florid	A 3341U (State and Zip Code)	
	(9-		
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Paul J Burkhart, I	Esa.	at (_561 656-206	5
	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporatio Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	06.

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Comp	pany is:
LC Mining Equipment, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Compar	ny, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
600 Sandtree Drive 203C West Palm Beach, FL 334	403 600 Sandtree Drive 203C West Palm Beach, FL 33403
	gistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature; own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual of enothers of the registered agent are: Name e 203C West Palm Beach, FL 33403
	Name FLS 89
Florida	street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Cit	FL ty, State, and Zip
liability company at the place design registered agent and agree to act in this statutes relating to the proper and con	t and to accept service of process for the above stated limited nated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as a capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all an performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGR	Gregory Allen McCoy
	2468 Mount Carmel Road
	Bluemont, VA 20135
MGR	Larry Glen Cantley
	13 Schultz Street, Horison, Roodepoort, 1725
	Gauteng, South Africa
MGR	Paula George Mendes
•	64 Clifton Street, Mayfair, 2092
	Gauteng, South Africa
MGR	Dene Logan Capper
	53- 7th Avenue, Northcliff, 2115
	Gauteng, South Africa
	han the date of filing: (OPTIO) must be specific and cannot be more than five business of

<u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Paul J Burkhart, Esq.

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

OG JUL 26 MM 8: 39

ARTICLE IV- continued

MGR

Charles Gilbert 6011 Edgemere Court Palm Beach Gardens, Florida 33410

FILED

SECRETARY OF STATE